ASS. REC. BY: Taufilia - REF: (S/1916200)	2856/Titas.
	SATE COATO
Erom.	2. alasio Vi Berini 2017, June
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Carl M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
ODITPIWSITP RESIOD RESIEVATINVIMV	Make: 149 Sovento: c.c 2199
To Inspect Vehicle No:	A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s	COIOUT STORY ALERALINI (NA
of	Sp. Keading 65001
Insured:	Eng/No: [CNAPH81344104
Policy No.	
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess: Hbn.	Steering: Inorder/ Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: NII ISIRim / STD A/Rim or
TX.	Tyre Size: F: $\frac{237}{55749}$ .
(Policy Condition)	R:
Remark: The veh had commenced its N/S O/S repair at the time of inspection.	BSIDUNIEXNOVAIGYIFSILIZAIMICIOHTSUIPIRISUMII TOYOIYOKO Or Kradstane.
A 9714	
Bal. or Market Value: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 6 mm R/Bal. 6 mm
IDAC Academ Aport	Wal. 6 mm Wal. 6 mm
GIA / PR Seeil.	D.O.A. D.O.I. 25/11/20
Est. Repairs: days Res Tes of No	Survey held at CSC Powdu 6.1h
Carrotta	Des. of Damages Frt Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS  Vehicle: IN / OUT	
Date:Person Contacted:Kelwin	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
24/11/20@1.18pm revert to Thaddaeus Ng via	Marimon
24/11/20@1.Tophinevert to maddaeds Ng via	rivienmen.
Confirm Final figure at \$21612.0	0 before excess \$0 and GST
(RED: 6,0148;21%)	
Dale/Time, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	Paul Olin III
: Final Report	Days Of Repair: 10Type text here
Date/Time, File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
2)Add Fe	Transportation:
, ,	: Interview (\$
Repeter ormer:	: Tech. Invs (\$ ) Others
Lunsp Sum / I.B.J.: (%	: Weel and (\$
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Dto	Cust No/Name	/Dinesh Subramaniam
	Reg No/Reg Date	SLP1881R / 05/06/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Date In/Mileage	20/11/2020/ 0
AIG BUILDING	Chassis No	KNAPH81BMH5349104
SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	D4HBHH319055
Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO2.2ASXSRGBV3
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

LAX00000	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No	
2///00000	Credit	20/11/2020/ 17:25	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		24490	
E PNT88000		Description of Goods	s / Services	PERSONAL PROPERTY OF THE PERSON OF THE PERSO	Qty	Unit Price	Disc% Amount
	PT RIMOR	D 11000 V	7	1. (	20		1200 2000.0
E PNT98000	IN DUMPE	ER, HOOD, FRT LH FEND	ER, SUPPOR	T & AFFECTED AREA T	,,,		1"/
	K ON FRT	BUMPER, HOOD, FRT L	U FENDER A	EDT 14 2002 35°			1400.0
							7
REMOVE &	INSTALL	RADIATOR, CONDENSER	FOR FACILITY	TATE REPAIR			- 120.0
				THE KEIAIK			7 80.0
TO TOP UP	AIRCON	GAS					. 80.0
E PNT88000	E EDONT	UTURAREN -					240.0
M SUNDRY	E FRUNT	WINDSCREEN GLASS		ce.			1
	WINDSCRE	EN SEALANT	$\neg$ $\lor$ $\Box$		7		✓ 80.0
M SUNDRY	MINDOONE	- ( ) — (	❤ਖ਼८Ⅱ	mai	7		
TO SUPPLY	WINDSCR	EEN SOLAR FILM	5) [[]	1111111611			220.00
M SUNDRY							· ·
	SEALANT	ON AFFECTED ARE					⊀ 80.00
M SUNDRY		- W					49. 102.00
PERFORM R F PNT88000	USI PREVI	ENTION					
	& TNSTAI	LL FRONT PARKING ASS	I C T				100 120.00
A 54900099	d Insin	LE I NOMI I ANKING ASS.	131				/
	ING & CHA	ASSIS ELECTRICAL SYST	ГЕМ				30.00
A 10028901							
		NOSTIC CHECK USING HI	-SCAN PRO	TEST			120.00
USING HI-S	SCAN PRO	TEST					T
4 99000099		ACCEUDI V					/ ····
TO RENEW [	DAZHBUAKL	) AZZEWRTA					400.00
99000099	DING ATD	BAG & FRONT PASSENGE	D ATODAG				✓ 400.00
4 99000099	KING AIN	DAG & FRONT PASSENGE	K AIRBAG				
	IT RH & L	H SAFETY BELT					200.400.00
M SUNDRY		7.7.5					V 10
	FRONT NU	MBER PLATE WITH FRAM	Ε				ht/ 50.00

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

#### **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-)

	LOTHINATE	GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X
Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.	Cust No/Name	/Dinesh Subramaniam
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Reg No/Reg Date	SLP1881R / 05/06/201
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16	Date In/Mileage	20/11/2020/ 0
AIG BUILDING	Chassis No	KNAPH81BMH5349104
SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	D4HBHH319055
Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO2.2ASXSRGBV3
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No LAX00000	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
	Credit	20/11/2020/ 17:25	QUK	282 / Kevin Leong		24490		
M SUNDRY	_	Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Amount
TO APPLY M HOSE ASSY	UNTT AS ESCOPE,L -HEAD,LH -HIGH PI ASSY ASSY-CO	COATING ON AFFECTED  IP WASHER  SY-HEAD LAMP,  H  TCH  OLER	AREA S	gles agreement	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	213.00 18.00 2210.00 81.00 743.00 784.00 316.00	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	7 627.2 7 252.8
DAM-AIR AIR GUIDE AIR GUIDE INTERCOOLE AIR BAG AS MODULE ASS WHEEL ASSY	R SY-PASSE Y-STRG W -STEERIN	ENGER WHEEL AIR BAG		mai	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1536.00	20.00 20.00 20.00	23.2 34.4 2 61.6 648.0 aut 1179.2 aut 1228.8 1194.4
PANEL ASSY HINGE ASSY HINGE ASSY REINF-FENDI PANEL-FENDI INSULATOR-F	-HOOD,LH -HOOD,RH ER RR UP ER,LH	R,LH			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1654.00 87.00 87.00 47.00 502.00	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	7 1323.2 69.6 69.6 37.6 401.6
BEAM COMPLE CARRIER ASS PAD-HOOD IN STRIP ASSY GLASS ASSY- MOULDING-WI	ETE-FR BI SY-FRONT ISULATING FR-HOOD WINDSHIE	UMPER END MODULE G			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	104.00 551.00 760.00 320.00 27.00 1326.00	20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00	440.80 440.80 608.00 4 256.00 4 21.60 21.60
MOULDING-W/ MOULDING-W/ COVER ASSY-	SHLD GLA SHLD GLA	ASS SIDE,RH ASS SIDE,LH			1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	50.00 102.00 94.00 182.00	20.00	40.00 40.00 81.60 75.20

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing



# CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240

Co Reg No : 199405410K

## **ESTIMATE**

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address		Owner Name & Vehicle Info
AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte.	Cust No/Name	/Dinesh Subramaniam
LCG.	Reg No/Reg Date	SLP1881R / 05/06/201
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date In/Mileage	
78 SHENTON WAY #08-16 AIG BUILDING		KNAPH81BMH5349104
SINGAPORE 079120	Engine No	D4HBHH319055
Contact No 64191000	Make/Model	KIA/SORENTO2.2ASXSRGBV3
	Colour/Trim	4SS SILKY SILVER / WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
LAX00000	Credit	20/11/2020/ 17:25	QUK	282 / Kevin Leon	9	24490		
N COVER		Description of Good	s / Services		Qty	<b>Unit Price</b>	Disc%	Amount
M COVER-I M MOUNTII	R BUMPER	UPR			1.00	645.00	20.00	de 516.0
M COVER	NG ASSY-LI	CENCE PLATE			1.00	37.00	20.00	ay -29.6
M GRILLE	ASSY-RADIA	TOR GRILLE UPR			1.00	186.00		are 148.8
M GRILLE	ASSY-RADIA	ATOR			1.00	738.00		590.4
M COVER-E	FRONT BUM	PER			1.00	178.00		ac /142.4
M SKID PI	R BUMPER,I ATE-FR BUI	LWR			1.00	645.00	20.00	de - 516.0
M LIP-FRO	NT BUMPER	MPER			1.00	220.00	20.00	at 176.0
		JMPER ENERGY			1.00		20.00	A 7 52.0
M GRILLE-	EDONT DIM	PER FOG LAMP,L			1.00	134.00		107.2
M STIFFEN	IED VECA EL	R BUMPER LWR	19	£0	1.00	81.00	20.00	64.8
M BRACKET	FR BUMPER		$\sim I^{-1}$		1.00	117.00		. 93.6
	HARNESS-FF	LINI	Auto Gonsulta	into heademplify	5 P.29	17.00		13.6
	NIC SENSOR	1001	Repairer of the	following:	1.00	296.00		236.8
	NIC SENSOR		iestrovey before/a	teris ray painting	4.00			( 149.6
	SSY-FRONT	하다 하다 하나	display damaged p	part(s) during resurvey	1.00		20.00	7, 149.6
	ASSY-FR RE	50 W 1000	rts prices are subje	ect to confirmation	1.00	73.00	20.00	7. 58.4
The state of the s	LT PRETENS		illegal modification	on a "Without Prejudice" basis		471.00		ack 376.81
	ASSY-FR S/			s) must be resurveyed and	1.00	276.00		€ 220.80
	ASSY-FR S/	BELT IH iss	ubject to final appr	oval from Insurance Company	1.00	61.00	20.00	- 48.80
	ASSY-FR LH	1			4.00	97.00	20.00	. 17.60
	AD ASSY-MA		owledged by Repa	irer	.00	471.00	20.00	376.80
		Signa	iture:		1.00	1592.00	20.00	act/1273.60
		SURVEYOR	ME: 7	after ance				
				1717	4467		1	
		SURVEYOR SIC	SNATURE:	1. Min.				
		DATE :	2-1 1	2	<del>-</del> 2		- 1	
			<del>-1111</del>					
		REMARKS:		ovish Ey: tho	•		i	
		Resum	1 before	ocuto 1=				
				10	des			
		tagh	he luc	a ba	X			
			(MUSH	40.00m	O			
Confirm &	accepted by							
						Net	t	25 061 20
					7% GST on	25061.20	0	25,061.20 1754.20
					<u></u>	■ 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10 × 10		2/ 54.20
Authorized	signatory	and company stamp			To	tal Payablo	2	26,815.48
		and company stamp						

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of reneminations.

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies, 5. Any false control of the insurance companies,

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that cools and the cools are the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT:

Date Of Report

20/11/2020 17:20

Date Of Accident

19/11/2020 16:10

**Exact Location Of Accident** 

T-JUNCTION OF SEMBAWANG & YISHUN AVE 5

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLP1881R

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

DINESH S/O SUBRAMANIAM

NRIC No

SXXXX498A

Email Address

VON8077@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-90675846

Alternative Phone No

OTHERS-97255076

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

KIA

Model

SORENTO 2.2 A DIESEL

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

DRIVE BACK HOME

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

YES

If No, Please state action to be taken

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

1700009736

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver

DINESH S/O SUBRAMANIAM

NRIC No

SXXXX498A

Date Of Birth

18/01/1977

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

13/03/1995

**Driving Experience** 

25 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS

Gender

Mobile Number

MALE

Fax Number

(LOCAL) +65-90675846

Contact Number

OTHERS-97255076

**EMail Address** 

VON8077@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

BLK 758 YISHUN ST 72 # 05-462

Postcode

760758

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CROSS JUNCTION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

NO 2

involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

YES

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: RAJESWARI

GENDER:

: FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

YES

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OR OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTAKE

Vehicle Registration Number

SKV4201P

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

HONDA CRV

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

ARIFF REZA BIN MOHAMAD IBRAHIM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

81211714

Address

Page 2 of 50

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 11

Name

**RAJESWARI** 

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

**BRUISES & ABRASION** 

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLP1881R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

## LIDETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2#

Name

DINESH S/O SUBRAMANIAM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

SLP1881R

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Address

Postcode

#### Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

# IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the
- all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 50 h

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reposting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

Page 4 -4 -6

NRIC/FIN NO.

## Sketch Plan #2

SKETCH PLAN	Sombourny Rom	
		A- My which A- SLP 1851R
Yishun Ave 5	OF THE ACCIDENT	Q-54V4101P
See pla open		
DECLARATION  1/We declare the foregoing partic	culars are true in every respect.	
Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 7-0   11   20	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201120/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

Date/Tim	PF A TRAFFIC ne Report M 20 10:36		Vide Report No.: L/20201119/0100	Station Diary No.	
Informa	nt's Particu	ulars	HILLSTON STUDIES CO.		
Name of	Informant: S/O SUBR		Address: 758 YISHUN STREET 72	2 #05-462 SINGAPORE 760758	
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S7704498A			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 90675846	
Nationali SINGAP	ty: ORE CITIZ	EN	Email: VON8077@HOTMAIL.COM		
Sex: Male	Age: 43	Date of Birth: 18/01/1977	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Indian			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: civil servant			Driving Licence Information Class:	on: Date of Expiry:	

ype of Accident: Injury Attended by Police		Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 19/11/2020 16:15	Type of Location T-Junction
YISHUN AVE	NUE 5			
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	F	Road Speed Limit:
			I 6	
Traffic Flow: Two Way Type of Collis		Traffic Control: Traffic Light - Worl	king	65 Km/h raffic Volume: ight

Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model		Control of the Control	A STATE OF THE STATE OF THE STATE OF
SKV4201P	Car	-		Color	Conditio	No of
CI DAGGAD			honda	White	Seriously Damaged	0
SLP1881R	Car	KIA	SORENTO 2.2(A) CRDI 2WD S/R	Silver	Seriously Damaged	1





2 of 4

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20201120/7007

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Vo	ehicle Insurance			
Vehicle No.		Insurance No	Effective	Expiry Date
CIDIA	AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE.	1700009736-03	05/06/2020	04/06/2021

Any Pedestrian	nvolved					
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL			Use of P	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA		
Passenger	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T		7 000 011	odooma		
Name	RAJESWARI		ID No	).	S8227342E	
Related Vehicle	SLP1881R (Car)		Conta	act No.	97255076	
Hospital/Clinic	KHOO TECK PUAT HOSPITAL		Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	19/11/2020 Date				/2020	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree o	of	Slight	
Driver					Cligit	A CONTRACTOR OF SPECIAL PROPERTY AND
Name	DINESH S/O SUBRAMANIAM			ID No		S7704498A
Related Vehicle	SLP1881R (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90675846
Hospital/Clinic	NIL		Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL	
Date	NIL		Date	1		
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree o	f	NIL NIL	

#### Brief Details.

on 19 Nov , at 1611hrs, I was returning home after picking up my wife from my MIL home at woodlands Blk 817 heading towards Yishun . I was travelling at 65 km on Sembawang rd heading towards Yishun Ave 3. at the junction of Sembawang rd and Yishun Ave 5 junction , I was proceeding as the was green car turn across me from the opposite direction. As both the bike and car cleared, I continued to head straight when another white Honda CRV turned across me from the opposite direction. towards the airbag on the driver and front passengers side was activated upon collision. thereafter I checked on my wife who is a heart patient . she was in a state of shock and had difficult breathing due to the sudden abrasion to my right forearm. I got out of the car and went to check on the Honda vehicle driver and the ambulance arrived, they check provided



T/20201120/7007

3 of 4

Report No. T/20201120/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

## CONTINUATION OF REPORT

first aid to me and wife. they subsequently check my wife's blood pressure on site. As highlighted by the medic, my wife's pressure was normal and brought her to KTPH hospital for a better examination. the traffic police took down the detail and requested for both in-car camera SD card .





4 of 4

Report No. T/20201120/7007

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

722V 77 125	35.697
Sketch	Plan
Chelell	T all

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 20/11/2020 10:36
Officer In Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:
Authentication Stamp	

#### ▶ Kia Sorento Diesel 2.2A CRDi Sunroof

Overview

**Financial** 

Arressories

Similar

Recearch

Photos

Мар



Price	\$99,000	Fuel Type	Diesel (Euro 5 Engine and Above)
Depreciation ①	\$11,580 /yr View models with similar depre	Reg Date	13-Dec-2017 (7yrs 19days COE left)
Mileage	68,500 km (23.2k /yr)	Manufactured 🗇	2017
Road Tax	\$2,126 /yr	Transmission	Auto
Dereg Value 🕖	\$66,481 as of today (change)	OMV ①	\$30,470
COE ①	\$57,390	ARF ③	\$34,658
Engine Cap	2,199 cc	Power	147.0 kW (197 bhp)
Curb Weight 🗇	1,980 kg	No. of Owners 🗇	1
Type of Vehicle	SUV		

#### Features

2.2 Diesel Turbocharged Powerplant Whooping 1978hp With 441Nm Torque, 8-Speed Auto Transmission, Auto Parking Pilot, Cruise Control, TPMS, 6 x Airbags View specs of the Kia Sorento Diesel (2015)

#### Accessories

Panoramic Roof, Auto HID Headlights, LED DRL, Keyless Package, Reverse Camera/Sensors, Apple Carplay, Bluetooth Interface With Touch Screen Monitor.

#### Description

Cheapest In The Market! Don't Miss It! Well Maintained, 1 Owner, Full Agent Serviced. 5 Years Warranty. Fuel Saving Yet Powerful Full Specs 7 Seater With Aircon Seats. Auto Reverse And Parallel Parking. Original Paintwork. Luxurious And Reliable Workhorse. Call For Viewing Appointment.

### Category

PARF Car

#### Status

Available

#### Resources



#### Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started



#### **Vehicle Evaluation**

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



#### sgCarMart Used Car Warranty

Get our warranty for \$0 future car repair bills. Learn more

Posted on: 13-Nov-2020 | Last Updated on: 13-Nov-2020

Upfront Payment			» more Financial info
Transfer Fee	\$25		
Down Payment ①	\$39,600 (change)	Maximum 60% Loan	
1st Instalment ①	\$855	Based on 2.98% interest rate	
Total Upfront Payment 🕥	\$40,480 (excluding insurance)	Check with seller for exact figure	

















	Price Chart		Summary	
	2000			
	108K			
			•	
	106K			0 4
SGD)	10 <b>4</b> K			•
Price(SGD)	102K		•	
	100K			
	98K Dec-17	Feb-18	Apr-18	Jun-18
	de de como de de como de		Reg Date	
C	lick on the po	ont to view	tne venicie	

Shortlist

More Actions

Compare







## Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	498A
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SLP1881R
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2020
Vehicle Make:	KIA
Vehicle Model:	SORENTO 2.2(A) CRDI 2WD S/R
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2017
Engine No.:	D4HBHH319055
Chassis No.:	KNAPH81BMH5349104
Maximum Power Output:	147.0 kW (197 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,336.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Jun 2017
First Registration Date:	05 Jun 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$33.071.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$24,803.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$55,414.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$36,199.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$61,002.00
The information contained herein is correct as at 23 N	lov 2020